We are committed to ensuring the
quality of our products at every stage
of the production process.
From initial product design,
prototype, testing, quality control,
manufacturing and final certification.
EVOLUTION QUALITY
Visit: www.evofas.com

Fastener Solutions                       www.evofas.com
4
HOW TO ORDER
Contact Evolution Fasteners to learn more or to place an order.
Our dedicated team is ready to assist you with product selection,
technical support, and logistics to meet your project requirements.
Website: www.evofas.com
Phone: +44 (0)141 647 7100
Email:
sales@evofas.com/
Fastener Solutions                       www.evofas.com
5
6
TSBWHT16-5.5-200-3 50
COMPOSITE PANEL
Light section
upto 300mm
Phone: +44 (0)141 647 7100
Email: sales@evofas.com/technical@evofas.com
RANGE
PRODUCT
CODE
BOX
QUANTITY
Wings to ream out
the timber.
Increased Versatility
Ideal for multi-layered panel
systems and installations
requiring deeper penetration
into substrates.
Heavy section
upto 260mm
Gash Point
upto 200mm
CARBON STEEL
*HEAVY SECTION
**GASH POINT
TSBWHT19-5.5-200-3 50
TSBWHT19-5.5-225-3 50
TSBWHT19-5.5-240-3 50
TSBWHT19-5.5-275-3 50
TSBWHT19-5.5-300-3 50
TSBWHT19-5.5-235-5 50
TSBWHT19-5.5-260-5 50
TSBWHT19-6.3-200-GP 50
16mm WASHER
19mm WASHER
*
*